
 
2023-2024 Student School Hours 
 
 

 
Kindergarten Hours First Two Weeks of School 
(Glenwood, Linden, Willow Brook, Woodland) 

Monday, July 24 8:30am – 1:30pm 1/3 Group 
Tuesday, July 25 8:30am – 1:30pm 1/3 Group 
Wednesday, July 26 8:30am – 1:30pm 1/3 Group 
Thursday, July 27 No Attendance  
Friday, July 28 8:30am – 3:30pm 1/3 Class 
Monday, July 31 8:30am – 3:30pm 1/3 Class 
Tuesday, August 1 8:30am – 3:30pm 1/3 Class 
Wednesday, August 2 8:30am – 1:30pm All Kindergarten Students 
Thursday, August 3 8:30am – 3:30pm Full Class Regular Schedule 
Friday, August 4 8:30am – 3:30pm Full Class Regular Schedule 

 

Student Hours First Week of School Grades 1-12 
(Glenwood, Linden, Willow Brook, Woodland, JMS, RMS, ORHS) 

 Elementary Grades 1-4 Middle Grades 5-8 High Grades 9-12 
Monday, July 24 8:30am – 1:30pm 7:40am – 12:45pm 7:50am – 1:49pm 
Tuesday, July 25 8:30am – 1:30pm 7:40am – 2:45pm 7:50am – 3:06pm 
Wednesday, July 26 8:30am – 1:30pm 7:40am – 12:45pm 7:50am – 1:49pm 
Thursday, July27 8:30am – 3:30pm 7:40am – 2:45pm 7:50am – 3:06pm 
Friday, July 28 8:30am – 3:30pm 7:40am – 2:45pm 7:50am – 3:06pm 

 

Secret City Academy First Week of School 
Monday, July 24 7:50am – 1:00pm 
Tuesday, July 25 7:50am – 2:00pm 
Wednesday, July 26 7:50am – 1:00pm 
Thursday, July 27 7:50am – 2:00pm 
Friday, July 28 7:50am – 2:00pm 

 

Regular School Hours Remainder of the Year 
 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday Wednesday Only 
Preschool 7:45am – 1:45pm 7:45am – 11:45am 
Kindergarten 8:30am – 3:30pm 8:30am – 1:30pm 
Grades 1-4 8:30am – 3:30pm 8:30am – 1:30pm 
Grades 5-8 7:40am – 2:45pm 7:40am – 12:45pm 
Grades 9-12 7:50am – 3:06pm 7:50am – 1:49pm 
Secret City Academy 7:50am – 2:00pm 7:50am – 1:00pm 

 
 
Extended Child Care Hours - 6:30am – 6:00pm Monday through Friday 
 
 
 Both the Oak Ridge School lunch and transportation programs will begin with the first day of school on 

Monday, July 24 and continue throughout the school year.  


